ROUTLEDGE

Audio Licensing Opportunities
Exciting New and Forthcoming Titles
Spring 2022

www.routledge.com

Welcome
Hello and welcome to our new catalogue showcasing some exciting new and forthcoming
titles that we think may be of interest to you for an audio project.
If you would like an option and PDF of any of the titles within, please contact:
Elaine Tearney
Rights Coordinator
Email: elaine.tearney@tandf.co.uk

Prices, publication dates and content are correct at time of going to press, but may be subject to change without notice.

Contents
Business & Economics ....................................................................................................................................................... 2
Education ............................................................................................................................................................................. 4
Environment & Sustainability .......................................................................................................................................... 6
History .................................................................................................................................................................................. 7
Mental Health ..................................................................................................................................................................... 8
Psychology ........................................................................................................................................................................ 10
Philosophy ........................................................................................................................................................................ 12
Sociology ........................................................................................................................................................................... 13
General ............................................................................................................................................................................... 14
Index ................................................................................................................................................................................... 15

2

BUSINESS & ECONOMICS
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Money, Banking, and Financial Markets

Solarnomics

A Modern Introduction to Macroeconomics

Setting Up and Managing a Profitable Solar Business

Dale K. Cline and Sandeep Mazumder

David Wright

This innovative text offers an introduction to money, banking
and financial markets, with a special emphasis on the importance
of confidence and trust in the macroeconomic system. It also
presents the theory of endogenous money creation, in contrast
to the standard money multiplier and fractional reserve
explanation found in other textbooks.This is an accessible
introductory textbook for courses on money and banking,
macroeconomics, monetary policy and financial markets.

Solar power has come of age. Not only has it become one of
the key alternatives to fossil fuels, it can now be deployed in a
way that makes a viable business with a financial profit. This
book shows industry professionals and students how to do just
that. The book shows how to estimate costs and revenues, how
to tweak the design of a project to improve profitability, how to
calculate return on investment, how to assess and deal with risk,
how to raise capital, how to combine solar with batteries to
make a hybrid microgrid, and how to be prepared for future
developments in the evolving smart electricity grid.

Routledge
Market: Economics
March 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 190pp
Hb: 978-1-032-17030-5: £150.00
Pb: 978-1-032-17026-8: £48.99
eBook: 978-1-003-25145-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032170268

Routledge
Market: Business & Management
April 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 280pp
Hb: 978-1-032-20145-0: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-20143-6: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-26243-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032201436

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Planned Change

Spirituality and Emotional Intelligence

Why Kurt Lewin's Social Science is Still Best Practice for Business Results,
Change Management, and Human Progress

Wisdom from the World’s Spiritual Sources Applied to EQ for Leadership
and Professional Development

Gilmore Crosby

Gilmore Crosby

Kurt Lewin (1890 -1947) was a visionary psychologist and social
scientist who used rigorous research methods to establish an
approach to planned change that is both practical and reliable.
He mentored and inspired most of the early professionals who
came to identify themselves as practitioners of organization
development (OD).

This book weaves together spirituality and a systemic version of
emotional intelligence that incorporates Kurt Lewin’s social
science and other sources. Emotional intelligence calls on us to
be fully present "to the moment." It calls on us to be appreciative
of ourselves and our relationships.

Productivity Press
Market: Business and Management / Organizational Development / Kurt Lewin
August 2020: 6 x 9: 249pp
Hb: 978-0-367-53577-3: £84.99
Pb: 978-0-367-53572-8: £26.99
eBook: 978-1-003-08249-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367535728

Productivity Press
Market: Business and Management / Career Development
August 2021: 6 x 9: 188pp
Hb: 978-1-032-03841-4: £99.99
Pb: 978-1-032-03839-1: £22.99
eBook: 978-1-003-18933-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032038391

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Remote Working

Stuck

A Research Overview

How to WIN at Work by Understanding LOSS

Alan Felstead, University of Cardiff, UK
Series: State of the Art in Business Research
The coronavirus pandemic forced work back into the home on
a massive scale. The long-held belief that work and home are
separate spheres of economic life was turned on its head
overnight. Many employees were new to this way of working
and many employers had to manage a disparate workforce for
the first time. This book reviews what impact this shift had on
the lives of millions of employees, the organisations which
employ them and the societies in which they live. It will appeal
to all those who want a quick and concise introduction to the
major themes associated with remote and hybrid working.
Routledge
Market: Business & Management
January 2022: 5.5 x 8.5: 136pp
Hb: 978-1-032-16098-6: £44.99
eBook: 978-1-003-24705-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032160986

Victoria Grady and Patrick McCreesh
Stuck: How to WIN in Business By Understating LOSS addresses
a critical concept that closes a gap in popular business
publications. Many books tell leaders and managers the process
of how to change their organizations. However, many of these
books lack a key mechanism for understanding human
interactions.

Productivity Press
Market: Business and Management / Leadership / Change Management
March 2022: 6 x 9: 216pp
Hb: 978-0-367-74362-8: £90.00
Pb: 978-0-367-74361-1: £24.99
eBook: 978-1-003-15745-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367743611

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

BUSINESS & ECONOMICS

3

Dummy text to keep placeholder
4th Edition

Team Unity
A Leader's Guide to Unlocking Extraordinary Potential
John Ross

The Making of Modern Economics
The Lives and Ideas of the Great Thinkers

Based on more than 10 years of researching, observing, coaching,
and building extraordinary teams, this entertaining and
thought-provoking book demonstrates how to unify groups of
all sizes to maximize performance. Senior and middle managers
in manufacturing, hospitality, and a range of other industries, as
well as entry level employees and students of organizational
behavior and HRM, will find this book an invaluable resource for
understanding how to identify, measure and partake in the right
steps to increase team performance.

Routledge
Market: Business / Organizational behavior
April 2022: 6 x 9: 220pp
Hb: 978-1-032-21580-8: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-21577-8: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-003-26903-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032215778

Mark Skousen
The Making of Modern Economics presents a bold and engaging
history of economics - the dramatic story of how the great
economic thinkers built today's rigorous social science. This
comprehensive yet accessible introduction to the major
economic philosophers begins with Adam Smith and continues
through to the present day. It examines the contributions each
one made to our understanding of the role of the economist,
the science of economics and economic theory. Boxes in each
chapter highlight little-known and entertaining facts about the
economists' personal lives that had an influence on their work.
Routledge
Market: Economics
January 2022: 6.85 x 9.69: 510pp
Hb: 978-1-032-04384-5: £110.00
Pb: 978-1-032-02321-2: £44.99
eBook: 978-1-003-19295-4
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-0-765-64544-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032023212

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Business of Personal Finance
How to Improve Financial Wellness
Joseph Calandro Jr and John Hoffmire
This book is no ordinary personal finance book. It presents, in a
highly accessible way, how to effectively understand and
manage personal finances, avoiding debt and building for the
future, and using straightforward tools and techniques
developed in conjunction with business economics.

Routledge
Market: Business / Finance
May 2022: 5.06 x 7.81: 108pp
Hb: 978-1-032-10456-0: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-10457-7: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-003-21541-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032104577

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Integrator
A Change Management Framework for Achieving Agile IT Project
Success
Scott R. Coplan
The authors experience and published research maintain this
approach will reap greater IT project success. This book focuses
on change management as the single overarching framework
integrating project and IT management, applied to all industries.
The methodology described in this book elevates change
management as the driving discipline into a single, proven
methodology.

Productivity Press
Market: Business and Management / Change Management / Proejct Management
March 2022: 6 x 9: 268pp
Hb: 978-1-032-22439-8: £125.00
Pb: 978-0-367-43165-5: £38.99
eBook: 978-1-003-00380-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367431655

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

4

EDUCATION
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Bringing Hygge into the Early Years

How Teaching Happens

A Step-by-Step Guide to Bring a Calm and Slow Approach to Your
Teaching

Seminal Works in Teaching and Teacher Effectiveness and What They
Mean in Practice

Kimberly Smith
This is a ‘how-to’ guide for every early educator who wishes to
bring more calmness and balance into their day. It explores how
the hygge approach can have a positive impact across your early
years setting, from improved mental health and wellbeing, to
embracing child-led play and high quality outdoor provision.
Case studies and activities provide the opportunity to reflect on
existing practice and support you as you make positive changes.
This guide will be essential reading for all early years
professionals, offering further support to improve mental health
and wellbeing, as well as valuable tools to lead early years
practice with confidence and joy.
Routledge
Market: Early Years / Wellbeing
February 2022: 8.27 x 11.69: 198pp
Hb: 978-1-032-03962-6: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-03961-9: £19.99
eBook: 978-1-003-18995-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032039619

Paul A. Kirschner, Carl Hendrick, Wellington College, UK
and Jim Heal
Building on their bestselling book How Learning Happens, Paul
Kirschner and Carl Hendrick are joined by Jim Heal to explore
how teaching happens. The book seeks to examine what makes
for effective teaching in the classroom and how research on
expert teaching can be used in practice. Introducing 30 seminal
works from the field of education psychology research, the
learning sciences, and teaching effectiveness studies, each
chapter takes an important work and clearly illustrates what the
research means and how it can be used in daily practice. It
provides a roadmap for classroom teachers, school leaders, and
teacher trainers on what effective teaching looks like in practice.
Routledge
Market: Education
June 2022: 6.85 x 9.69: 336pp
Hb: 978-1-032-13207-5: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-13208-2: £19.99
eBook: 978-1-003-22816-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032132082

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Leading Schools Through Trauma

4th Edition

Engaging Minds
Brent Davis, University of Calgary, Canada and Krista Francis,
University of Calgary, Canada
The revised, updated, and expanded fourth edition of this
groundbreaking introduction to current interdisciplinary studies
of teaching and teacher education is structured around five
prominent "frames" of formal education, together offering an
overview of the historical and conceptual influences on
educational practice. Richly illustrated and designed, the book
includes additional pedagogical features such as multiple
strategies to highlight and distinguish important vocabulary in
the text, as well as suggestions for delving deeper into a given
topic. The fourth edition is also complemented by an online
resource, available at www.learningdiscourses.com.
Routledge
Market: Education / Teaching & Learning
June 2022: 274pp
Hb: 978-1-032-12909-9: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-12839-9: £48.99
eBook: 978-1-003-22679-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032128399

A Data-Driven Approach to Helping Children Heal
Michael S. Gaskell
Leading Schools Through Trauma is a data-driven resource for
education leaders and administrators preparing to help students
heal from acute traumas. This book offers a strategic approach
to sustaining community wellness and stability, using real-time,
short-term data sets accessible to teachers, and guiding students
toward incremental, progressive goal-setting. Evidence-based
practices for recognizing traumas, scaling formative assessments,
and providing teachers with problem-based professional
development will help you and your staff develop growth plants
that are collaborative with and individualized for students.
Routledge
Market: Education
September 2021: 6 x 9: 230pp
Hb: 978-0-367-75102-9: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-75562-1: £26.99
eBook: 978-1-003-16297-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367755621

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Learning for Uncertainty

2nd Edition

Genius Hour

Teaching Students How to Thrive in a Rapidly Evolving World
Andi McNair, Education Service Center Region 12, USA
Genius Hour, Second Edition features newly revised handouts,
up-to-date online resources, and fresh strategies for
implementing Genius Hour, or passion projects, in your
classroom. Genius Hour allows students to experience
personalized learning through self-driven projects, application
of standards and real-world skills, and opportunities to learn
through productive struggle and reflection. This beloved guide
will make the Genius Hour process not only meaningful for
learners but manageable for educators.

Routledge
Market: Education
June 2022: 6 x 9: 144pp
Hb: 978-1-032-19427-1: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-16456-4: £18.99
eBook: 978-1-003-25912-1
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-1-618-21634-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032164564

G. Williamson McDiarmid and Yong Zhao
Series: Routledge Leading Change Series
Learning for Uncertainty explores technology’s role on education,
specifically unpacking the question: how should educators
prepare today’s children for a world that has yet to be made?
This latest book in the Routledge Leading Change series is ideal
reading for educators and policymakers in both P-12 and higher
education interested in ensuring our educational systems
provide the experiences and learning opportunities necessary
to cultivate the innovative, iconoclastic, and generative thinkers
and creators needed for a future that nourishes the minds,
bodies, and spirits of all.
Routledge
Market: Education
January 2022: 6 x 9: 150pp
Hb: 978-1-138-92696-7: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-138-92697-4: £22.99
eBook: 978-1-315-68288-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138926974

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

EDUCATION

5

2nd Edition

Philosophy of Education in Action

The Psychology of Mathematics

An Inquiry-Based Approach

A Journey of Personal Mathematical Empowerment for Educators and
Curious Minds

David W. Nicholson, Stevenson University, USA

Anderson Norton, Virginia Tech, USA

This bookis an innovative introductory text that invites readers
to explore philosophy of education through the lens of their
own observations and experiences. Using the "Wonder Model
of Inquiry," readers investigate the purposes of education, how
schools are designed to fulfill those purposes, and the influence
of philosophy on educational practices. Updates include revised
sources and examples of schools and programs that represent
different philosophical perspectives.

Routledge
Market: Education
February 2022: 7 x 10: 246pp
Hb: 978-0-367-55760-7: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-55759-1: £48.99
eBook: 978-1-003-09503-3
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-1-138-84305-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367557591

This book offers an innovative introduction to the psychological
basis of mathematics and the nature of mathematical thinking
and learning, using an approach that empowers students by
fostering their own construction of mathematical structures.
Including reflections and activities designed to inspire awareness
of the mental actions and processes coordinated in practicing
mathematics, the book is geared towards current and future
secondary and elementary mathematics teachers who will
empower the next generation of mathematicians and STEM
majors. Those interested in the history and philosophy that
underpins mathematics will also benefit from this book.
Routledge
Market: Math Education
March 2022: 6 x 9: 238pp
Hb: 978-1-032-02071-6: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-02069-3: £36.99
eBook: 978-1-003-18172-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032020693

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Studying Online

2nd Edition

Succeeding through Distance Learning at University

Introduction to Gifted Education

Graham Jones, University of Buckingham, UK
Series: Routledge Study Skills
Helping you get to grips with online learning, this book contains
a wealth of practical tips and strategies that will make studying
online easier. Covering the advantages of online learning as well
as the problems you might face, this book provides tried and
tested advice to help you overcome those difficulties so that
you can work to the best of your abilities. Identifying techniques
designed specifically for studying online, with step-by-step
instructions, as well as guidance on using online study software
to the best effect, this must-have student companion provides
tips and tricks to make university distance studying both effective
and enjoyable.
Routledge
Market: Higher Education / Study Skills
July 2022: 5.5 x 8.5: 192pp
Hb: 978-1-032-19538-4: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-19539-1: £16.99
eBook: 978-1-003-25969-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032195391

Edited by Julia Link Roberts, Western Kentucky University,
USA, Tracy Ford Inman and Jennifer H. Robins, Baylor
University, USA
Now in its Second Edition, Introduction to Gifted Education
presents a well-researched yet accessible introduction to gifted
education, focusing on equity and supporting diverse learners.
Inclusive in nature, this essential text is filled with varied
perspectives and approaches to the critical topics and issues
affecting gifted education. It is the definitive textbook for courses
introducing teachers to gifted education.
Routledge
Market: Education
June 2022: 7 x 10: 392pp
Hb: 978-1-646-32199-5: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-24766-3: £89.99
eBook: 978-1-003-23586-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032247663

2nd Edition

The Power of Teacher Leaders
Edited by Nathan Bond, Texas State University, USA
Series: Kappa Delta Pi Co-Publications
Now in its second edition, The Power of Teacher Leaders,
co-published by Routledge and Kappa Delta Pi,serves as a
resource for understanding the varied ways that teacher leaders
foster positive change in their schools, profession, and
communities. Written by researchers and teacher leaders, each
chapter describes a particular way that teachers are leading,
connects to the relevant scholarly literature, and assesses the
impact of the teacher leaders on students and communities.This
edited collection shows how teacher leaders play an important
role in the improvement of student learning, teacher professional
development, and school and community climate.
Routledge
Market: Education
March 2022: 6 x 9: 318pp
Hb: 978-0-367-64324-9: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-64325-6: £36.99
eBook: 978-1-003-12397-2
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-0-415-74165-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367643256

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

6

ENVIRONMENT & SUSTAINABILITY
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Digital Water
Enabling a More Resilient, Secure and Equitable Water Future
William Sarni, Water Foundry, USA
Series: Earthscan Water Text
Water resources are under stress from over-allocation, increased
demand, pollution, climate change and outdated public policies.
Historical approaches to delivering water for human
consumption, industrial production, agriculture, power
generation and ecosystems are no longer adequate to meet
demands. As a result, we need to vastly improve the efficiency
and effectiveness of our public and private sector processes in
water management. The author describes recent advances in
data acquisition, big data analytics, artificial intelligence and
blockchain, which provide new tools to meet needs in both
developing and developed economies.
Routledge
Market: Environment, Business, Technology
December 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 112pp
Hb: 978-1-138-34322-1: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-138-34323-8: £29.99
eBook: 978-0-429-43927-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138343238

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Heroes of Environmental Diplomacy
Profiles in Courage
Edited by Felix Dodds and Chris Spence
Today more than ever, when the world is beset by
environmental, social, healthcare, and economic challenges, we
need courage in our politics, both nationally and globally.
Presenting an uplifting and gripping narrative, this book is an
invaluable resource for students, scholars, activists and
professionals who are seeking to understand how consensus is
reached in these global meetings and how individuals can have
a genuine impact on preserving our planet and reinforcing the
positive message that global cooperation can actually work.

Routledge
Market: Environment / Politics / Sustainable Development
June 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 208pp
Hb: 978-1-032-06547-2: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-06544-1: £19.99
eBook: 978-1-003-20274-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032065441

Unsustainable World
Are We Losing the Battle to Save Our Planet?
Peter N. Nemetz
Using a cross-disciplinary, science and economics-based
approach, this book provides a sobering and comprehensive
assessment of the multifaceted barriers to achieving
sustainability at a global level. Scientific evidence is presented
in detail, in keeping with the advice of Swedish climate activist,
Greta Thunberg, to let the science speak for itself. The author
outlines why sustainability is unlikely to be achieved in several
key areas of human endeavour and readers are challenged to
weigh the scientific evidence for themselves. This book
introduces students and general readers to the challenges of
sustainability and the environmental difficulties facing humanity
today.
Routledge
Market: Environment; Sustainability
February 2022: 6.85 x 9.69: 418pp
Hb: 978-1-032-05862-7: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-05858-0: £32.99
eBook: 978-1-003-19954-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032058580

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

HISTORY

7

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Laughing Histories
From the Renaissance Man to the Woman of Wit
Joy Wiltenburg
Laughing Histories breaks new ground by exploring moments
of laughter in early modern Europe, showing how laughter was
inflected by gender and social power. With its study of laughter
in relation to power, aggression, gender, sex, class, and social
bonding, Laughing Histories is perfect for readers interested in
the history of emotions, cultural history, gender history, and
literature.

Routledge
Market: Early Modern History/Emotions
June 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 240pp
Hb: 978-1-032-16206-5: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-16207-2: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-24751-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032162072

3rd Edition

The Beast Within
Animals in the Middle Ages
Joyce E. Salisbury, professor emeritus of history at the
University of Wisconsin-Green Bay
The third edition of The Beast Within has been updated
throughout to include current scholarship, new discussion of
definitions, and fresh perspectives on critical animal theory that
places animals, rather than humans, at the center of the
discourse. With an interdisciplinary approach that discusses
humans and animals in relation to domestication, symbolism,
science, law, religion, food and diet, sexuality, and entertainment,
The Beast Within is an essential resource for all students of animal
history, literature, and art in the Middle Ages.
Routledge
Market: History/ Environmental History
March 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 234pp
Hb: 978-1-032-14948-6: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-14949-3: £32.99
eBook: 978-1-003-24190-4
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-0-415-78095-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032149493

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

8

MENTAL HEALTH
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

An Emotionally Focused Guide to Relationship Loss

Practicing Prodependence

Life After Love

The Clinical Alternative to Codependency Treatment
Clare Rosoman

Robert Weiss and Kim Buck

By viewing romantic love as an attachment bond, Clare Rosoman
incorporates emotionally focused therapy (EFT) and attachment
theory to provide evidence-based tools in navigating close
relationships and managing the pain of relationship loss.
Addressing all forms of relationships, including family and
friendship losses, LGBTQ+ couples, and references to cultural
humility, this accessible and empathetic guide is written for both
therapists and their clients to help them learn from their
experiences and build the ability to be a resource for themselves.
It is essential reading for EFT therapists as well as couple,
marriage, and family therapists.

In Practicing Prodependence Drs.Weiss and Buck present a new
social and psychological model of human
interdependence-focused treatment for families and loved ones
of addicts. This strength and attachment-based model is focused
on accepting and celebrating human connection in ways that
are healthy and life affirming for each person. Prodependence
presents a new paradigm through which loved ones can learn
to love more effectively, without bearing shame or judgement.
This title will assist counselors, therapists and addiction
professionals in improving the ways they treat loved ones of
addicts and other troubled people.

Routledge
Market: Emotionally Focused Therapy
June 2022: 6 x 9: 208pp
Hb: 978-1-032-20562-5: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-20561-8: £28.99
eBook: 978-1-003-26416-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032205618

Routledge
Market: Family Therapy
April 2022: 6 x 9: 226pp
Hb: 978-0-367-52782-2: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-52780-8: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-003-05835-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367527808

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Couples in Conflict

Shame, Pride, and Relational Trauma

Clinical Techniques for Navigating Sexual and Relationship Control
Struggles

Concepts and Psychotherapy
Ken Benau, private practice, California, USA

Stephen J. Betchen

Shame, Pride, and Relational Trauma is a guide to recognizing
the many ways shame and pride lie at the heart of psychotherapy
with survivors of relational trauma.
Therapists will learn about ways to conceptualize and
successfully navigate complex, patient-therapist shame dynamics
and apply neuroscientific findings to this challenging work.

In the first book of its kind, Dr. Stephen J. Betchen teaches
established and training marriage and family therapists to
recognize the complexity and contradictions of control struggles
in couples and, uniquely, how to clinically treat these issues to
create a harmonious, long relationship. Filled with case studies
and useful interventions throughout, this book aims to help
clinicians working with all couples across cultures and sexual
orientations find a common ground. It is indispensable for
training and graduate clinicians that work with couples,
especially couples with sexual disorders.
Routledge
Market: Couple Therapy/ Family Therapy
August 2022: 6 x 9: 208pp
Hb: 978-0-367-74338-3: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-74689-6: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-003-15910-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367743383

Routledge
Market: Trauma & Dissociation
March 2022: 6 x 9: 274pp
Hb: 978-1-138-36237-6: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-138-36238-3: £29.99
eBook: 978-0-429-42594-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138362383

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Nature-Based Play and Expressive Therapies

2nd Edition

Interventions for Working with Children, Teens, and Families

Single-Session Integrated CBT

Edited by Janet A. Courtney, Barry University, Florida, USA,
Jamie Lynn Langley, Private practice, Tennessee, USA, Lynn
Louise Wonders, Private practice, Georgia, USA, Rosalind
Heiko, Private practice, North Carolina, USA and Rose
LaPiere, Private practice, New Jersey, USA
This book addresses a wide range of healing modalities that can
be used in both indoor and outdoor environments. Each chapter
includes case studies to support the interventions and
approaches presented. Readers will find a diverse array of topics
explored, including tips for creating outdoor healing gardens
and labyrinths, guidelines for using nature for self-care, working
with sandplay and storytelling in nature, adapting nature-based interventions via telehealth,
and much more. Chapters focus on work in individual settings as well as work with families
and groups, making this an important read for a wide range of mental health professionals.
Routledge
Market: Play and Expressive Therapies
March 2022: 8.25 x 11: 284pp
Hb: 978-0-367-71269-3: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-71267-9: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-003-15276-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367712679

Distinctive features
Windy Dryden, Goldsmiths, University of London, UK
Series: CBT Distinctive Features
In this book, Windy Dryden takes long-standing research on SSI
therapy and transfers it to the field of CBT in a timely and
conceptual application. This book offers essential guidance for
students and practitioners experienced in CBT, as well as
practitioners from other theoretical orientations who require an
accessible guide to the distinctive theoretical and practical
features of this exciting new approach.

Routledge
Market: Psychotherapy and Counselling
January 2022: 228pp
Hb: 978-1-032-10278-8: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-10277-1: £14.99
eBook: 978-1-003-21455-7
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-1-138-63959-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032102771

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

MENTAL HEALTH

9

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Overweight Mind and Body
Your Unique Psychological Journey Towards Weight Loss
Kathy Leach
The Overweight Mind and Body is a self-help guide to
understanding the psychological issues that lead to overeating
and weight gain. This book will also be of interest to, and a useful
guide for, practitioners in the caring professions who work with
clients struggling with eating and overweight.

Routledge
Market: Obesity
February 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 156pp
Hb: 978-1-032-14743-7: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-14742-0: £19.99
eBook: 978-1-003-24087-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032147420

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Understanding Infants Psychoanalytically
A Post-Jungian Perspective on Michael Fordham’s Model of
Development
Elizabeth Urban
Focussing on infants and the relationship between child and
parent, this book presents a discourse on eminent Jungian child
analyst Michael Fordham's model of development that extended
Jung's theory to infancy and childhood.
This book is a unique contribution to the study of child
development and is of great interest to paediatricians,
psychotherapists, and other mental health professionals who
work with children and their parents.

Routledge
Market: Analytical Psychology
March 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 216pp
Hb: 978-1-032-10506-2: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-10504-8: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-003-21563-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032105048

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Group Therapy for Adult Survivors of Childhood
Abuse
A Practical Guide for Mental Health Professionals
Lorraine McColgan, National Counselling Service, Ireland
This book presents the therapist with a reflective and robust
framework for group treatment that promotes an end to the
shame and secrecy so frequently experienced by survivors.
Practicing therapists and mental health nurses will find this new
model of therapy an instrumental resource in their approach to
treatment for survivors of trauma and abuse.

Routledge
Market: Psychotherapy
April 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 146pp
Hb: 978-1-032-21540-2: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-86256-5: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-003-26888-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367862565

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

10

PSYCHOLOGY
Dummy text to keep placeholder

A Breast Cancer Guide For Spouses, Partners,
Friends, and Family
Using Psychology to Support Those We Care About
Stephen N. Haynes, Luanna H. Meyer and Ian M. Evans
This practical, science-based book focuses on helping partners,
family and friends understand breast cancer. It guides them in
how to provide the best emotional and practical support when
helping someone with breast cancer to cope, recover and thrive,
while maintaining their own physical and psychological health.
It is essential reading for all those who want to help and support
a loved one with breast cancer. It is also useful for training
healthcare professionals in how to support partners.

Routledge
December 2021: 5.5 x 8.5: 258pp
Hb: 978-1-032-04650-1: £44.99
Pb: 978-1-032-04649-5: £18.99
eBook: 978-1-003-19408-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032046495

Infancy
The Basics
Marc H. Bornstein, NICHD, USA, the Institute for Fiscal
Studies, and UNICEF. and Martha E. Arterberry
Series: The Basics
Infancy: The Basics offers an introduction to the developmental
science behind the fascinating world of infants’
development. This concise clear guide to the years from before
birth to three is for students of developmental psychology,
pediatric medicine and nursing, education and social work. It
also for all parents and professionals caring for infants, who want
to understand the secret world of infancy.

Routledge
Market: Child Development/ Parenting
July 2022: 5.5 x 8.5: 232pp
Hb: 978-1-032-00114-2: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-00115-9: £16.99
eBook: 978-1-003-17280-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032001159

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Embracing Hope After Traumatic Brain Injury

Job Satisfaction

Finding Eden

From Assessment to Intervention
Michael S. Arthur
Series: After Brain Injury: Survivor Stories
This important book provides a first-hand account from a
university professor who experienced traumatic brain injury. It
tells the story of Michael Arthur, who had recently accepted a
position as vice principal of a new high school. After only two
weeks on the job, he was involved in a car accident whilst driving
through an intersection in northern Utah.
The book is about finding optimism and gaining insight into the
struggles of the brain-injured patient. From the sudden onset
of garbled speech, to the challenges of processing information,
the changing dynamic of the author’s life is highlighted to help
family members and healthcare workers better understand.

Routledge
Market: Neuropsychological Rehabilitation
February 2022: 5.5 x 8.5: 178pp
Hb: 978-1-032-10580-2: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-10578-9: £19.99
eBook: 978-1-003-21605-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032105789

Paul E. Spector
Distilling the vast literature on this most frequently studied
variable in organizational behavior, Paul E. Spector provides
students and professionals with a pithy overview of the research
and application of job satisfaction.

Routledge
Market: Industrial and Organizational Psychology / Organizational Behavior
February 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 166pp
Hb: 978-1-032-16852-4: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-16850-0: £42.99
eBook: 978-1-003-25061-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032168500

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Human Behaviour in Pandemics

Life After My Mother’s Stroke

Social and Psychological Determinants in a Global Health Crisis

A Teenage Take on How to Cope

Malgorzata Kossowska, Natalia Letki, Tomasz Zaleskiewicz
and Szymon Wichary

Tashi Hansen du Toit and Pieter du Toit
Series: After Brain Injury: Survivor Stories

This timely interdisciplinary book brings together a wide
spectrum of theoretical concepts and their empirical applications
in relation to the COVID-19 pandemic, informing our
understanding of the social and psychological bases of a global
crisis.

This beautifully written and poignant account tells Tashi’s story
from the first moments after her mother’s stroke, following her
and her family through the experience of her mother’s
hospitalization and rehabilitation. This authentic book offers
great support to others, particularly teenagers, who may be
going through a similar experience. It is also valuable reading
for those working in brain injury services and the education
system, and for any professional or student involved in
neurorehabilitation or supporting families of parents with brain
injury.

Routledge
April 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 230pp
Hb: 978-1-032-18353-4: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-18352-7: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-003-25413-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032183527

Routledge
Market: Neuropsychology
March 2022: 5.06 x 7.81: 172pp
Hb: 978-0-367-77498-1: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-77500-1: £14.99
eBook: 978-1-003-17167-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367775001

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

PSYCHOLOGY

11

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Psychology in Diabetes Care and Practice

2nd Edition

Val Wilson

Understanding Employee Engagement

This is an indispensable guide to diabetes care and practice,
providing a thorough overview of the main issues that health
professionals should keep in mind when treating someone with
the condition, and how psychology plays a key role in diabetes
self-management. Psychology in Diabetes Care and Practice
enables the provision of support to reduce psychological distress
and improve diabetes self-management. It helps patients to
learn more about how best to manage their condition, as well
as health professionals wanting to find appropriate ways to
facilitate self-management.

Theory, Research, and Practice

Routledge
Market: Health Psychology
February 2022: 5.5 x 8.5: 206pp
Hb: 978-1-032-19649-7: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-19647-3: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-003-26021-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032196473

Zinta S. Byrne, Colorado State University, USA
Series: Applied Psychology Series
Understanding Employee Engagement is a comprehensive source
for the science and practice of employee engagement. This book
provides a rigorous and objective review of scholarship and
empirical research on engagement from around the world. This
book is an essential read for scholars, researchers, practitioners,
and business leaders alike for understanding how to measure,
identify, and implement evidence-based solutions to foster
employee engagement.

Routledge
Market: Industrial and Organizational Psychology
February 2022: 6 x 9: 304pp
Hb: 978-0-367-77388-5: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-77387-8: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-17113-3
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-0-415-82087-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367773878

3rd Edition

Straight Choices
The Psychology of Decision Making
Ben R. Newell, University of New South Wales, Australia,
David A. Lagnado, University College London, UK and David
R. Shanks, University College London, UK
Straight Choices provides a fascinating introduction to the
psychology of decision making, enhanced by discussion of
relevant examples of decision problems faced in everyday life.

Psychology Press
Market: Cognitive Psychology
May 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 360pp
Hb: 978-1-032-26781-4: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-26784-5: £38.99
eBook: 978-1-003-28989-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032267845

2nd Edition

The Psychology of Job Interviews
Nicolas Roulin
Most people, at some point in their lives, experience the stress
of being interviewed for a job. Many also face the task of
interviewing other people. But what does the science tell us
about this unique social situation? What biases are involved, and
how can we become aware of them? And how can job
interviews be structured so that they are fair and effective?
Debunking several popular myths along the way, this is essential
reading for anyone interested in understanding what is really
happening in a job interview, whichever side of the desk you
are sitting.
Routledge
Market: Human Resource Management / Industrial and Organizational Psychology
January 2022: 5.06 x 7.81: 196pp
Hb: 978-0-367-77379-3: £44.99
Pb: 978-0-367-77378-6: £22.99
eBook: 978-1-003-17108-9
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-1-138-64627-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367773786

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

12

PHILOSOPHY
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Emotion
Charlie Kurth, Western Michigan University, USA
Series: New Problems of Philosophy
The emotions as an area of study in philosophy dates back to
Aristotle and the Stoics. They have also become one of the most
exciting areas of current philosophical research.
This books explains and assesses the philosophy of the emotions,
discussing topics such as the emotions and perception, science
and the emotions, emotions in cultural context, epistemology
and the emotions and a range of case studies of different kinds
of emotions, including compassion and disgust, pride and shame
and anxiety.
Ideal for those studying and researching the philosophy of the
emotions as well as ethics, epistemology and philosophy of mind and psychology.
Routledge
Market: Philosophy / Psychology
March 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 278pp
Hb: 978-0-367-32112-3: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-32106-2: £34.99
eBook: 978-0-429-31667-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367321062

The Ethics of Sex
An Introduction
Neil McArthur, University of Manitoba, Canada
Series: The Ethics of ...
The Ethics of Sex: An Introduction systematically and
comprehensively examines the ethical issues surrounding the
concept of sex, such as consent, dating, pornography,
commitment and marriage, sex and the law, and sex and
technology.
Including discussion questions and suggestions for further
reading at the end of each chapter The Ethics of Sex is the perfect
philosophical introduction to the perennially topical issue, and
ideal reading for students taking courses within the fields of
applied ethics, sociology, law, religion and politics.
Routledge
Market: Philosophy / Politics / Gender
March 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 322pp
Hb: 978-1-138-21320-3: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-138-21321-0: £32.99
eBook: 978-1-315-44884-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138213210

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

SOCIOLOGY

13

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Beyond White Mindfulness
Critical Perspectives on Racism, Well-being and Liberation
Edited by Crystal M. Fleming, Veronica Y. Womack and
Jeffrey Proulx
Beyond White Mindfulness: Critical Perspectives on Racism,
Well-being and Liberation brings together interdisciplinary
perspectives on mind-body interventions, group-based identities,
and social justice. Marshaling both empirical data and theoretical
approaches, the book examines a broad range of questions
related to mindfulness, meditation, and diverse communities.

Routledge
Market: Social Sciences / Mindfulness
February 2022: 6 x 9: 200pp
Hb: 978-0-367-54864-3: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-54862-9: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-09092-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367548629

Let’s Agree to Disagree
A Critical Thinking Guide to Communication, Conflict Management,
and Critical Media Literacy
Nolan Higdon, California State University, USA and Mickey
Huff, Diablo Valley College, USA
In an age defined by divisive discourse and disinformation,
democracy hangs in the balance. Let’s Agree to Disagree seeks to
reverse these trends by fostering constructive dialogue through
critical thinking and critical media literacy. This transformative
text introduces readers to useful theories, powerful case studies,
and easily adoptable strategies for becoming sharper critical
thinkers, more effective communicators, and critically media
literate citizens.

Routledge
Market: Social Science/Rhetoric
February 2022: 6 x 9: 236pp
Hb: 978-1-032-16904-0: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-16898-2: £32.99
eBook: 978-1-003-25090-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032168982

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

14

GENERAL
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Transcendental Medication

Outsmarting the Next Pandemic

The Evolution of Mind, Culture, and Healing

What Covid-19 Can Teach Us

Christopher D. Lynn

Edited by Elizabeth Anne Kirley and Deborah Porter

Transcendental Medication considers why human brains evolved
to have consciousness, yet we spend much of our time trying
to reduce our awareness. It outlines how limiting
consciousness—rather than expanding it—is more functional
and satisfying for most people, most of the time. Written in a
highly engaging style, the book will appeal to students and
scholars interested in mind, altered states of consciousness, and
evolution. It is particularly suitable for those
those approaching the issue from cultural, biological,
psychological and cognitive anthropology, as well as
evolutionary psychology, cognitive neuroscience, and religious
studies.

This book examines the role of law and policy in addressing the
public health crisis of Covid-19 and offers reforms that could
improve pandemic preparedness for future outbreaks. It will
appeal to academics, professionals and policymakers interested
in how law and health policy can converge on solutions for
global infectious disease. It is suitable for use in upper level
courses.

Routledge
Market: Anthropology
April 2022: 6.14 x 9.21: 138pp
Hb: 978-0-367-47264-1: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-47263-4: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-03448-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367472634

Routledge
Market: Public Health, Public Policy, Law
December 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 322pp
Hb: 978-1-032-10531-4: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-10530-7: £36.99
eBook: 978-1-003-21576-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032105307

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Inclusivity and Equality in Performance Training

2nd Edition

Social Media and Crisis Communication
Edited by Yan Jin and Lucinda L. Austin, Elon University,
USA
The second edition of this vital text integrates theory, research,
and application to orient readers to the latest thinking about
the role of social media in crisis communication.
A must-read for scholars, advanced students, and practitioners
who wish to stay on the leading-edge of research, this book will
appeal to those in public relations, strategic communications,
corporate communications, government and NGO
communications, and emergency and disaster response.

Routledge
Market: Public Relations
February 2022: 6 x 9: 432pp
Hb: 978-0-367-48899-4: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-48900-7: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-04340-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367489007

Teaching and Learning for Neuro and Physical Diversity
Edited by Petronilla Whitfield
Focusing on neuro and physical difference and dis/ability in the
teaching of performance and associated studies, this book offers
nineteen practitioners’ research-based teaching strategies, aimed
to enhance equality of opportunity and individual abilities in
performance education. The sixteen chapters address the barriers
that can undermine those with dis/ability or difference,
highlighting how equality of opportunity can increase innovation
and enrich the creative work. This is a vital resource for teachers,
directors, performers, researchers and students who have an
interest in investigatory practice towards developing
emancipatory pedagogies within performance education.
Routledge
Market: Theatre / Actor Training
November 2021: 6 x 9: 326pp
Hb: 978-0-367-64683-7: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-64680-6: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-003-12580-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367646806

3rd Edition

Cybercrime and Digital Forensics
An Introduction
Thomas J. Holt, Michigan State University, USA, Adam M.
Bossler, Georgia Southern University, USA and Kathryn C.
Seigfried-Spellar, Purdue University, USA
This book offers a comprehensive and integrative introduction
to cybercrime. It provides an authoritative synthesis of the
disparate literature on the various types of cybercrime, the global
investigation and detection of cybercrime and the role of digital
information, and the wider role of technology as a facilitator for
social relationships between deviants and criminals.
This text is essential reading for courses on cybercrime,
cyber-deviancy, digital forensics, cybercrime investigation, and
the sociology of technology.
Routledge
Market: Criminology/Sociology
May 2022: 6.85 x 9.69: 794pp
Hb: 978-0-367-36006-1: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-36007-8: £32.99
eBook: 978-0-429-34322-3
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-1-138-23873-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367360078

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

INDEX BY AUTHOR

A
Arthur, Michael S. ............................................................... 10

Skousen, Mark ......................................................................... 3
Smith, Kimberly ..................................................................... 4
Spector, Paul E. .................................................................... 10

U

B
Benau, Ken ................................................................................ 8
Betchen, Stephen J. ............................................................. 8
Bond, Nathan .......................................................................... 5
Bornstein, Marc H. ............................................................. 10
Byrne, Zinta S. ....................................................................... 11

C
Calandro Jr, Joseph .............................................................
Cline, Dale K. ............................................................................
Coplan, Scott ...........................................................................
Courtney, Janet A. ................................................................
Crosby, Gilmore .....................................................................
Crosby, Gilmore .....................................................................

15

3
2
3
8
2
2

Urban, Elizabeth .................................................................... 9

W
Weiss, Robert ........................................................................... 8
Whitfield, Petronilla .......................................................... 14
Wilson, Val .............................................................................. 11
Wiltenburg, Joy ...................................................................... 7
Wright, David .......................................................................... 2

D
Davis, Brent ............................................................................... 4
Dodds, Felix .............................................................................. 6
Dryden, Windy ....................................................................... 8
du Toit, Tashi Hansen ...................................................... 10

F
Felstead, Alan .......................................................................... 2
Fleming, Crystal M. ............................................................ 13

G
Gaskell, Michael S. ................................................................ 4
Grady, Victoria ........................................................................ 2

H
Haynes, Stephen ................................................................ 10
Higdon, Nolan ..................................................................... 13
Holt, Thomas J. .................................................................... 14

J
Jin, Yan ..................................................................................... 14
Jones, Graham ........................................................................ 5

K
Kirley, Elizabeth Anne ...................................................... 14
Kirschner, Paul ........................................................................ 4
Kossowska, Malgorzata .................................................. 10
Kurth, Charlie ........................................................................ 12

L
Leach, Kathy ............................................................................. 9
Lynn, Christopher D. ........................................................ 14

M
McArthur, Neil ...................................................................... 12
McColgan, Lorraine ............................................................. 9
McDiarmid, G. Williamson ............................................... 4
McNair, Andi ............................................................................ 4

N
Nemetz, Peter N. ................................................................... 6
Newell, Ben R. ....................................................................... 11
Nicholson, David W. ............................................................ 5
Norton, Anderson ................................................................ 5

R
Roberts, Julia Link ................................................................. 5
Rosoman, Clare ...................................................................... 8
Ross, John .................................................................................. 3
Roulin, Nicolas ..................................................................... 11

S
Salisbury, Joyce E. ................................................................. 7
Sarni, William ........................................................................... 6

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

Taylor & Francis Group
2 Park Square, Milton Park, Abingdon. Oxon. OX14 4RN
Tel: 02070176000 • Fax: 02071076699

